Besetzungsvorschlag
Stadtteilbeirat Gellendorf/Siidesch

Mitglieder des Beirates

Ifd. Nr. Name, Vorname
1 Dederichs, Ruth
2 Eilert, Christan
3 Greim, Henriette
4 Guttermann, Marc
5 Hager, Dr. Martin
6 Kiefer, Sebastian
7 Pohl, Klaus-Peter
8 Poschmann, Ursula
9 Remmers, Rolf-Bernhard
10 Sendt, Wolfgang
11 Winter, Klaus
12 Wroblewski, André

Reserveliste

Ifd. Nr. Name, Vorname
1 Schulze, Markus
2 Reckenfelderbaumer, Anna
3
4
5
6




